PEENRE NBHEEAN LEAEHPEBERRBE I—FES:13-A-226
(B /M)
IR A D ER> _ _
I5H FE rE ‘=
1. BIRk® 350,000
2. EEFIE
St 350,000
<ZHDERD
ZH pid} RE NER-EE
2014330 AT AFERIZ DV THERE
) DIEBETAL -, GEM: XHFRAS B
17 113 £ (25,000 10,000 ZhHTHIA)
BEERICHDDIEBEELZICHIDEEE
1. AHZ [##BhE #<€ 1105,000 121,000 e
HBERTHE O IZRIRE. T8 b
EMRA 200,000 212,050 1253585
2. ik&  |E4
3. B -3zE
EmE/ ke
4. MREBFTE
1MA~Z3RICEHTISISFEABELT
5. 28 10,000 (10A8HIZ{RILLVE, 11B1RIZESR)
6. BEHE
7. R- 58
8. K@ RIEE
ECREBERERDO-ODEER (B H
9. HERE 20,000 11,347 R, HS—R %)
10. & 11,220 ENRE IO DEBHOHREIRAFHE
FEHIB @S (256170 (ZE LM ERT R
=Ll 350,000 375,617 £THIB

CER25% 11 1H~TR26E3A318)




B &I BHE

WEIALE : A BB EEA LA BER RS
a—F&S: 13-A-226

BAEA) 1R In % 8R4 IWASE | IHEE | #8185
2013/10/31 350,000 350,000
. MA~E3RFXCOKIEBERH

2013/11/1|REE (10B8RICEIME, 11H1BISEE) 10,000 340,000
2013/11/23 i8R & EEMESHER 2561 337,439
2013/11/23HESE AR EEES 1,050 336,389
2013/11/28;HE R & BO—ROFHER 3,606 332,783
2013/11/28 HESE o=~ EHER 1,155 331,628
2013/11/28 i8R E h5—_RUEEER 630 330,998
2013/12/5 53R & Bo—=RUEHER 945 330,053
2013/12/12|% 88 HMEITLAHEDEDOREE 430 329,623
2013/12/26 G & BEMEEES 1,400 328,223
2014/1/9|E A FHH 420 327,803
2014/1/9|XBE JTBEAEE MBETIRITE (HAHD) 96,000 231,803
2014/1/28 {2 M8 BESY/ UEZREBR(2/9~2/115) 10,800 221,003
2014/1/28| B & PEAREENTES -Bake/9~2/11) 101,800 119,203
2014/2/10| B E ARE/L—IL-Eh 138 (2/9~2/11) 700 118,503
2014/2/24| B & M LUERARTIL ETERES (2/9~2/11) 4,000 114,503
2014/2/24| B E PBEEFRTINEBH LI —R(2/9~2/11) 3,620 110,883
2014/2/2415%5 8 8 Eh-FRES FE(2/9~2/11) 980 109,903
2014/3/31| A8 O—F 43 —%—) [2/9~2/110—F1%—F 3 15,000 94,903
2014/3/31 AE & iBhE) 2B K #BhEBIS 40,000 54,903
2014/3/31| A& GEBLE) 2R B E SIS 10,000 44,903
2014/3/31| A8 GEBHE) 3RS MBE NI 66,000 -21,097
2014/3/31| 38 % (1BBIE) SRS MBI EREE 4520 -25617
376,617 -25,617




